9:40 am

10:00 am

10:05 am

10:15 am

10:25

1@:35

10:45

10:55

11:00

11:05

12:15

Queens Grant Joint Board Meeting
Management Discussion
Saturday Oct 5, 2019
10:00 am Queens Grant Club House
Charles Hayes, Moderator
Doors open, please gather and be seated so we can start on time
Opening Remarks Kim Quinn
Frank Sherron, Landmark Sotheby’s,
The Importance of a well-managed Association from a different point of view
James Mathis, Tidefirst Management
Uncovered and ongoing accounting issues
Jim Hepner, President QG HOA
Management Needs for the HOA
Sallie Dickinson, President QG Soundside Association
Management Needs for Soundside Association
Gary Ange, Interim Manager of Queens Grant Rec
Management Needs for Queens Grant Rec
Kim Quinn
Summarize the Needs
5 minute Break
Charles Hayes, the Hayes Group
Moderator for Discussion
Develop an Action Plan

Dismiss



