#### Queens Grant Joint Board Meeting

11 11 1 1

#### Management Discussion

## Saturday Oct 5, 2019

# 10:00 am Queens Grant Club House

## Charles Hayes, Moderator

9:40 am	Doors open, please gather and be seated so we can start on time
10:00 am	Opening Remarks Kim Quinn
10:05 am	Frank Sherron, Landmark Sotheby's,
	The Importance of a well-managed Association from a different point of view
10:15 am	James Mathis, Tidefirst Management
	Uncovered and ongoing accounting issues
10:25	Jim Hepner, President QG HOA
	Management Needs for the HOA
10:35	Sallie Dickinson, President QG Soundside Association
	Management Needs for Soundside Association
10:45	Gary Ange, Interim Manager of Queens Grant Rec
	Management Needs for Queens Grant Rec
10:55	Kim Quinn
	Summarize the Needs
11:00	5 minute Break
11:05	Charles Hayes, the Hayes Group
	Moderator for Discussion
	Develop an Action Plan
12:15	Dismiss